
DERRY AREA ATHLETICS
MIDDLE SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY

25-26 SCHEDULE
8.19

8.21

8.26

9.5

9.12

9.25

10.11

VS. MULTIPLE OPPONENTS (SCRIMMAGE)

VS. RIVER VALLEY (SCRIMMAGE)

VS. RIVER VALLEY (NON-SECTION MEET)

FRANKLIN REGIONAL FALL CLASSIC

GINGERBREAD INVITATIONAL

WADAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

FREEPORT JR. HIGH INVITATIONAL

@ GREENSBURG SALEM

@ CONEMAUGH RIVER LAKE

@ HOME

@ FRANKLIN REGIONAL MS

@ NORTHMORELAND PARK

@ WHITE OAK PARK

@ FREEPORT MS


